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1 |ABBES WIHAM 24/04/2001 [191937021106 | N | 07.00| 14.00 07.00|14.00
2 |ABDAOUI ANISSA 19/10/1997 [161631082995 | N |14.50| 14.00 14.50|14.00
3 |ABDELLAOUI RAHMA 22/07/2001 [191937016950 | N [ 13.7515.50 13.75|15.50
4 |ABDELLAOUI ABDELHADI SEIF ED| 26/09/2000 [191937014271 | N [ 06.75( 15.00 06.75| 15.00
5 |ABDELLI FETH ALLAH 03/03/1998 |181837019939 | D | 03.50| 14.00 03.50| 14.00
6 |ABDELMALEK MANEL 02/06/1998 171737020263 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
7 |ABDERAHIM MOHAMED AFDAL | 29/06/1999 (171737014786 | T | 03.75]12.00 03.75112.00
3 |ABED ABIR 25/07/2001 (181837010764 | N | 01.00| 10.00 01.00{10.00
9 |ABI AYAD ADEL 22/07/2000 |191937014533 | N [ 04.50(13.00 04.50{13.00
10 |ABOURA ISMAHENE AICHA 10/02/2001 191937026703 | N [11.75|14.00 11.75|14.00
11 |ACHACHERA ESMA 16/10/2000 |181837013749 | N | 15.00( 16.00 15.001| 16.00
12 |ACHOR RANIA 23/12/1998 (171737021664 | T | ABS |10.00 ABS |10.00
13 |ADDOUN ABDELOUAHED 22/12/2001 {191937018343 | N | 02.00( 12.00 02.00(12.00
14 |ADOUN MOHAMED ANES 22/08/2000 /181837018022 | D | 03.00| 13.00 03.00/13.00
15 |AINSEBA SOULAF 09/04/2001 |191937021291 | N | 03.25( 14.00 03.25114.00
16 |ALI DAHMANE RAGHDA 10/08/1999 |171737012719 | T [03.50( 15.50 03.50|15.50
17 |ALI KOUCHICHE RANIA 19/06/2000 (191937014242 | N [ 09.50| 15.00 09.50(15.00
18 |ALILAT AYOUB 07/12/1999 [191937026590 | N | 03.00| 14.00 03.00{14.00
19 |ALILI ABOUBAKER ESSEDIK 07/07/1998 |171737016757 | T | 01.00| 05.00 01.00/05.00
20 |ALLALI MOHAMED 31/07/1999 (171737022166 | T | 01.00|06.50 01.00|06.50
21 |AMAMOU IBTISSAM 10/10/2000 191937016215 | N [ 00.25( 14.00 00.25|14.00
22 |[AMIMEUR NASSRADDINR 30/10/2001 /191937011153 | N | 14.00| 14.00 14.001| 14.00
23 |AMMAR AOUICHA 26/04/2000 (191937012762 | N | 10.00| 11.50 10.00|11.50
24 |[AMMOURI WAFAA 13/11/2001 191937012833 | N [ 09.00| 14.00 09.00|14.00
25 |ARIOUT KARIMA ZINEB 30/07/2001 191937016988 | N | 06.75| 15.50 06.7515.50
26 |ASRAOUI MOHAMED BELHADJ 14/10/2001 191937012794 | N [04.25(13.00 04.25|13.00
27 |ATTALAH KAMEL 30/05/2000 [191937015570 | N | 06.00 | 14.00 06.00|14.00
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28 |AYACHI ANES 02/04/1999 [181837016972 | D |05.00| 14.00 05.0014.00
29 |AZzI SARRA MERYEM 18/05/1994 |191937026141 | N [ 02.50( 13.00 02.50|13.00
30 |AZzOUz NOR IMENE 15/02/1999 |171737014909 | N [ 07.50( 14.00 07.50| 14.00
31 [BABA AHMED MOHAMMED EL MEH 22/07/1999 [191937011664 | N | 00.25 | 15.00 00.25| 15.00
32 |BAKHTI MOHAMMED 07/02/1996 |181837012082 | D | 06.00| 16.00 06.00| 16.00
33 |BARKA CHEMS EDDINE 27/02/1999 |181837010291 | D | 04.00|13.00 04.00| 13.00
34 [BARSALI ADEL AKRAM 26/08/1996 181837019820 | D | ABS | 08.00 ABS | 08.00
35 [BECHLEGHEM ISMAIL 27/04/2000 /191937013602 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
36 |BEDDIAF ABDERRAHMANE 30/07/2001 /191937020176 | N | 01.00| 13.00 01.00/13.00
37 |BEKADDOURE ZAHREDDINE MOH| 13/11/2001 (191937014247 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
38 [BEKKOUCHE WASSILA 17/06/2001 |191937017216 | N [ 05.75(15.50 05.75|15.50
39 [BELABBAS ABDENNOUR 04/05/2001 |191937015170 | N | 04.00| 12.00 04.00|12.00
40 |BELABBES MARWA 09/04/2002 |191937015209 | N | 01.75]13.00 01.75113.00
41 |BELABED ALl 24/04/2001 (191937015176 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
42 |BELADJERI DJEMAA 08/01/2002 [191937018005 | N |02.50| 14.00 02.50{14.00
43 |BELAID ALI ABDERRAZAK 24/03/2001 /191937015177 | N | 00.00| 07.00 00.00|07.00
44 |BELARBI LOKMANE 23/09/1997 [171737013387 | N | 00.00| 13.50 00.00(13.50
45 |BELBACHIR NOUH 24/04/2000 (191937013234 | N | 00.25|13.00 00.2513.00
46 |BELBACHIR KAWTHER ACHWAK | 24/02/2002 [191937016169 | N | 08.50( 14.00 08.50| 14.00
47 |BELFEDAL MOHAMMED 16/02/1999 |181837014478 | D [ 09.00( 14.00 09.00| 14.00
48 |BELHIA ALAA EDDINE 18/06/2000 (191937011554 | N [ 04.00( 13.00 04.00|13.00
49 |BELHOUARI FARAH AMINA 17/02/2001 |191937011603 | N [ 00.25( 14.00 00.25|14.00
50 |BELKADI AMEL 04/03/2000 [191937017594 | N | 01.00(12.00 01.00(12.00
51 |BELKHODJA OSSAMA 23/08/2001 /191937016604 | N | ABS | 08.00 ABS | 08.00
52 |BELKHOUCHE ANOUAR 09/01/1999 |171737011148 | T | 05.75|12.00 05.75112.00
53 |BELLAHSENE GHOUTIA 22/04/2000 /191937011577 | N | 01.00| 14.00 01.00!14.00
54 [BELLIFA SAFI 11/03/2001 (191937014259 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
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55 |BEMMERZOUK ZINEB HIDAYAT 17/11/2001 191937011413 | N | 13.50( 14.00 13.50/ 14.00
56 |BEN LAHCENE HOUSSAM EDDINE| 19/11/2000 |191937011058 | N [02.2515.00 02.25|15.00
57 |BEN RABAH SIDI MOHAMED 13/07/1996 |171737022029 | T [ 02.00(13.00 02.00|13.00
58 |BENABBOU KHAWLA 25/11/1999 |191937014439 | N | 00.25|13.00 00.25|13.00
59 |BENABDALLAH YOUNES 01/02/2000 (191937012095 | N | 05.00| 13.00 05.00| 13.00
60 |BENABDELOUAHED MOUAAD 13/09/1998 |191937018373 | N | ABS | 14.00 ABS |14.00
61 |BENAISSA ANES ABDENOUR 16/05/2002 |191937015267 | N [ 00.25( 14.00 00.25|14.00
62 |BENAISSA BASMA 06/07/1999 |181837015683 | D | 07.75|13.00 07.75113.00
63 |BENALI MOHAMMED KARIM 03/02/2002 |191937014642 | N | 03.50| 14.00 03.50| 14.00
64 |BENALLAL ABDLHAFID HOUSSEM | 23/06/2000 (191937014265 | N | 08.00| 14.00 08.00|14.00
65 |BENALLAL KHAWLA 01/07/2001|191937013861 | N | 09.50| 14.00 09.50| 14.00
66 |BENAMAR MERYEM 16/07/2000 |181837020731 | D | 00.50( 13.00 00.50/13.00
67 |BENAMARA AYOUB CHARAF EDDI 12/01/2001 (191937011049 | N | ABS [ 14.00 ABS |14.00
68 |BENARBIA CHAIMA 04/04/2000 |191937021005 | N | 03.00| 10.00 03.00/10.00
69 |BENAYAD RAMZI SEIF ISLAM 26/10/1999 |181837065752 | D | 04.50| 07.00 04.50|07.00
70 |BENAZZA ILYES ABDELHAK 04/12/2000 191937014222 | N | 08.50| 13.00 08.50|13.00
71 |BENBEKHTI SABIHA 06/05/2000 [191937021974 | N | 03.75| 14.00 03.75(14.00
72 |BENBOUZIANE ABDOU 01/07/1998 |171737022476 | T |02.50( EXC 02.50| EXC
73 |BENCHIKH FAROUK 12/11/2000 191937011583 | N |02.25|12.00 02.25(12.00
74 |BENCHOUK ALI REDA 30/04/2001 |181837011215 | N | 07.00| 13.00 07.00!13.00
75 |BENDELAA SABRINA 24/10/2000 /191937016317 | N | ABS |12.00 ABS |12.00
76 |BENDJAFER OMAR 24/05/1999 (191937018951 | N | 09.50| 08.00 09.50|08.00
77 |BENDRA SAMIRA 07/12/1997 [171737022466 | T | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
78 |BENHABI ABDENOUR 05/06/1998 [171737013683 | T |00.50(12.00 00.50(12.00
79 |BENHAZIL KHALIL 26/11/2000 |181837015058 | N | 05.50| 05.00 05.50|05.00
80 |BENHEDDER Mohammed 03/07/1985 |19047056979 | N |05.00|14.00 05.00{14.00
81 [BENIANI ABDE LKADER 10/04/1997 |191937015050 | N | ABS [ 14.00 ABS |14.00
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82 [BENIBRIR SAFA 12/11/2000 181837015101 | D [ 01.00|12.00 01.00(12.00
83 |BENICHOU ABDELGHANI 23/06/1996 |171737022569 | T | 01.00 | 08.00 01.00{08.00
84 [BENKATI DOUNIA 23/06/2001 {191937017649 | N | 04.00| 13.00 04.00(13.00
85 [BENLAHCEN DOUAA 16/05/2001 |191937016275 | N [02.25(13.00 02.25|13.00
86 |BENMANSOUR AMINA 02/08/2000 (181837010490 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
87 [BENMANSOUR LAMIA 20/12/2001 /191937016386 | N | 11.25|14.00 11.25114.00
88 |BENMANSOUR SID AHMED ARSLA| 07/06/2000 191937014249 | N [06.75| 14.00 06.75| 14.00
89 |BENMOSTEFA MERIEM 23/11/1999 |191937027907 | N | 06.75|13.00 06.75|13.00
90 |BENNABI ABDERRAHMENE 21/06/2001 /181837013659 | D | 09.25| 14.00 09.25|14.00
91 |BENNAI MEROUANE 23/05/2000 (181837021716 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
92 |BENSAIM RABAH 26/08/1999 (191937020908 | N | 07.50| 08.00 07.50|08.00
93 |BENSALAH RIHEM 03/02/2000 [181837019813 | D | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
94 |BENSEDDIK FAROUK 22/06/2000 [191937016365 | N | 02.00| 13.00 02.00(13.00
95 |BENTABET AYMEN ABDELGHEFFA| 16/05/2000 |181837013050 | D [ 01.75|15.00 01.7515.00
96 |BENTABET MOHAMMED EL AMINE| 21/02/2002 [191937013644 | N | 06.50( 14.00 06.50| 14.00
97 |BENTAHAR YOUCEF 06/09/1999 |181837017204 | D | ABS |12.00 ABS |12.00
98 |BENTOUATI BOUCHRA KHEIRA 28/02/1995 |161637013326 | @ | 06.75|13.00 06.75| 13.00
99 [BENYAKOUB WISSAM 26/06/2000 181937028517 | N | 01.25( 13.00 01.25113.00
100 |[BENYOUB RIADH 23/04/2002 (191937016286 | N | 00.25|13.00 00.2513.00
101 [BENZERDJEB MOHAMED YACINE § 26/02/2002 |191937014649 | N | 02.00| 13.50 02.00|13.50
102 |BEREKSI HIBA MANEL 05/03/2002 [191937011855 | N | 03.25(14.00 03.25(14.00
103 |[BEROGUIAA ABDERRAHIM 21/05/2000 (191937015689 | N | 00.25|12.00 00.25(12.00
104 |BERRAHMA HADJ 19/04/2000 [181837014538 | D [ 04.00 | 14.00 04.00{14.00
105 |BERRAHOU MOHAMMED ISLAM | 01/01/2001 (181837014614 | D |07.00| 13.00 07.00{13.00
106 |BERRAMDANE NARIMENE 05/05/2001 191937020206 | N | 04.50| 10.00 04.50|10.00
107 |BETAOUAF FATIMA 20/02/2002 [191937015564 | N | 04.50| 15.00 04.50(15.00
108 |BEY ABDENNOUR 29/11/2000 [191937016341 | N | 00.25|13.00 00.25|13.00
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109 |BLIDI ABDENNOUR 27/12/2000 (181837010759 | N | 11.00(11.50 11.00{11.50
110 |BOUABDESSELAM ABDELHADI 17/05/2001 |191937013758 | N [ 04.75( 15.00 04.75| 15.00
111 |BOUALI MOULAY ALI CHERIF 16/05/1999 |181837015925 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
112 |BOUARICHA ABDE RRAHIME 26/03/2000 [191937017565 | N | 10.25|14.00 10.25(14.00
113 |BOUAZZA YOUNES 22/03/1997 |181837012630 | D [ 05.00 | 14.00 05.00{14.00
114 |BOUAZZAOUI ASMA 21/09/1999 [191937020160 | N | 03.00(12.00 03.00(12.00
115 |BOUCHERIHA ABDELALI 17/10/2001 191937017125 | N [16.50|13.00 16.50(13.00
116 |BOUDADI ABDELAZIZ DAHMANE | 22/07/2000 |191937013631 | N | 06.00| 13.00 06.00| 13.00
117 |BOUDALIA NABAHAT 30/03/2001 [191937027979 | N | 00.50 | 14.00 00.50 | 14.00
118 |BOUDEHARI ABDELWAHEB 10/07/2000 (191937014548 | N [ 06.75| 14.00 06.7514.00
119 |[BOUDJEMA OTMANE 04/07/1999 (181837017087 | D [01.00| EXC 01.00| EXC
120 |BOUDJEMA DJAWED ABDELHAKIM 22/12/2000 |191937013611 | N | 10.00| 14.00 10.00/| 14.00
121 |BOUDJEMAI AHLEM 05/07/2000 [191937017020 | N | 00.25 | 14.00 00.25 | 14.00
122 |[BOUDRAA INAS SELMA 13/06/2000 |181837016477 | D [ 01.00( 13.00 01.00/13.00
123 [BOUGHRARA CHOAIB 15/03/2001 |181837020412 | D | 08.50| 14.00 08.50{14.00
124 |BOUHADJAR MOHAMMED 22/02/2000 /191937016391 | N | ABS |13.00 ABS |13.00
125 [BOUKHATEM KARIMA 29/10/2002 191937011616 | N | 14.00| 15.00 14.00]| 15.00
126 |BOUKHELIFA ABDELKADER 01/08/2000|191937020567 | N | 14.50| 14.00 14.501| 14.00
127 |BOUKLIA HASSANE 03/07/1996 171737011646 | N | 14.50( 12.50 14.50(12.50
128 |[BOUKRA ISSAM 13/04/2001 |191937021407 | N | 09.00| 14.00 09.00|14.00
129 [BOUMECHERA YACINE 04/08/2001 |191937011895 | N | 00.00| 13.00 00.00|13.00
130 [BOUMEDIENE AMINA 04/06/2001 |191937021602 | N | 14.50| 14.00 14.501| 14.00
131 |BOUMEDINE CHAIMAA 17/02/1998 (171737014662 | N | ABS | 13.50 ABS [13.50
132 |BOUSELHAM SOUFIANE 27/09/1996 [181837021559 | D | 03.50( 13.00 03.50(13.00
133 |BOUSNINA CHIHAB IBRAHIM 03/01/2002 [191937011469 | N | 14.00( 14.00 14.00|14.00
134 |BOUSNINA FATNA 08/09/2000 [191937021031 | N | 08.50 14.00 08.50(14.00
135 [BOUTCHICHE MOHAMMED ALAA H 12/06/2000 |181837011343 | N | 04.75| 15.00 04.75| 15.00
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136 |BOUTLETACH ASMAA 30/12/2000 /191937016605 | N | 07.00| 14.00 07.00|14.00
137 |BOUZIANE MUSTAPHA 02/10/1998 |181837025941 | D | 02.00| 13.00 02.00|13.00
138 |BOUZIANE WALID 191937020208 08.50|13.00 08.50{13.00
139 [BOUZIANE WALID 12/03/2001|191937016467 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
140 |BOUZID ACHWAK DJAZILA 29/02/2000 /191937014208 | N |10.25|14.00 10.25 | 14.00
141 |BRAHAMI MAMA 12/07/2001 (191937014608 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
142 |BRAHMI ABBAS 06/06/2001 (191937019724 | N | ABS |13.00 ABS |[13.00
143 |CHAOUFI BOUCHRA 18/12/2000 (191937011302 | N |20.00( 14.00 20.00/ 14.00
144 |CHELLALI IMANE 09/02/2000|191937020898 | N | 09.00| 14.00 09.00| 14.00
145 |CHERIFI ZAKARIA 05/06/2000 (191937021935 | N | 08.50| 12.00 08.50|12.00
146 |CHIKH BATOUL 03/03/2001 [181837013812 | N | 03.00| 14.00 03.0014.00
147 |CHIKH YACINE ACHRAF 01/01/1999 |181837019854 | D | 03.50| 13.00 03.50/13.00
148 |CHIKHAOUI ABDNOUR 14/01/1997 |171737013090 | T [00.25(13.00 00.25|13.00
149 |CHIRANI AMANE ALLAH 16/03/2001 |181837013043 | N [ 02.00( 04.00 02.00|04.00
150 |CHRA AMIRA 20/06/1999 (191937014211 | N | 11.50| 14.00 11.50|14.00
151 [DAHMANI MOHAMED MOUNIR 31/01/2002 191937013164 | N |12.50| 14.00 12.501| 14.00
152 |DALI YOUGEF MEHDI 26/06/1998 (181837013700 | D | ABS |07.50 ABS [07.50
153 |DARDEK ABDELKARIM 10/12/1997 |191937018340 | N | 14.00( 15.00 14.00]| 15.00
154 |DEBBAL EL BATOUL 23/11/2001 {191937012908 | N | 14.00| 14.00 14.00|14.00
155 |DEHAK YOUNES 19/09/1996 (191937018385 | N [11.00| 14.50 11.00|14.50
156 |DELLAL TAHAR 25/09/1992 |171737027122 | T | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
157 |DERFOUF MOHAMMED ANWAR | 29/05/2002 [191937017155 | N [ 00.00| EXC 00.00| EXC
158 |DERRAK Chaimaa 22/12/1999 [191937027288 | N | 09.00 | 14.00 09.00|14.00
159 |DIB DJALLAL ALLAH FETH ALLAH | 27/03/2001 |191937013608 | N | 09.00| 14.00 09.00|14.00
160 |DICH FATIHA 01/12/1994 [181837015800 | D | ABS |13.50 ABS [13.50
161 |DIF ZENEDDINE 29/12/2001 [191937018931 | N | 15.00| 14.00 15.00| 14.00
162 |DJEBBOUR ISSAM 12/10/2002 (191937014552 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
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163 |DJEDID YAMINA AMEL 26/03/2000 /191937012120 | N | 01.00| 14.00 01.00|14.00
164 |DJELTI MAROUA 10/10/2001 |191937017172 | N |[03.00| 14.00 03.00( 14.00
165 |DJIAR DOUNIA 24/05/2000 [191937021925 | N | 01.00| 14.00 01.00|14.00
166 |DJORFI RADOUANE 10/05/1997 (171737018868 | T |02.00|12.50 02.00(12.50
167 |DOUIDI RAMZI 09/07/2000 [191937011376 | N | 00.00| 13.00 00.0013.00
168 |DOUIDI RANIA 25/11/2000 [181837010576 | N |02.2512.00 02.25(12.00
169 |EL GHAZI RAYANE 10/11/2000 (181837013868 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
170 |EL HELALI KHOULOUD 08/11/2001 |191937016270 | N | 05.50| 14.00 05.50| 14.00
171 |EL IBRAHIMI AYOUB HAROUNE | 14/03/2001 191937016941 | N | 10.00| 13.50 10.00/13.50
172 |EL MEHDI BOUROUROU 29/02/2000 (181837015912 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
173 |ELMEZOUAR FARAH 13/06/2002 |191937014583 | N [ 02.00(12.50 02.00l12.50
174 |EMBOUAZZA ISMAHANE 03/05/2000 (191937017035 | N | 09.50| 13.00 09.50|13.00
175 |FEDAOUCHE AMEL 18/03/2001 191937013593 | N [15.25|13.00 15.25(13.00
176 |[FEKHIKHERI DJILALI SIDI MOHAMN 25/05/1999 |181837010523 | N | 04.00| 07.00 04.00|07.00
177 |FERRADJ LAKHDAR 06/06/1997 |171737021720 | D | ABS |13.00 ABS |13.00
178 |[FERRAH MOHAMMED FOUAD 11/08/2001 191937011133 | N [ 11.50( 15.00 11.501/ 15.00
179 |FETIHI MOHAMMED 12/02/1997 |181837012083 | D | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
180 [FETTOUHI SANAA 08/07/2001 [191937013734 | N | 12.50| 14.00 12.50|14.00
181 [GENNOUN MOHAMMED ZINEDDINE 19/05/2001 |191937015064 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
182 |GHOMARI DOUNIA 13/05/2001 191937014445 | N [ 01.00|12.50 01.00(12.50
183 |GHORAB MOHAMMED ELAMIN 09/09/2001 |191937013643 | N | 05.50| 13.00 05.50|13.00
184 |GORINE IBRAHIM EL KHALIL 02/09/2001 |191937017606 | N | 05.00| 14.50 05.00|14.50
185 |GOURI WISSEM 13/11/1999 (181837013023 | N [10.50( 16.00 10.50 | 16.00
186 |GUERRAB EL-ABDELLI 08/09/2000 [181837014686 | D |02.00|08.50 02.00{08.50
187 |GUETTAIA JIHANE 23/03/2002 (191937014419 | N | 09.50|12.50 09.50{12.50
188 |HABRI AYA IMANE 19/12/2000 191937013595 | N [11.50| 15.00 11.50{15.00
189 |HADDOUCHE ABDEL HADI 29/03/1997 (171737018130 | D | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
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190 |HADEF RAMI 16/10/2000 (191937016948 | N [ 06.50| 16.00 06.50|16.00
191 |HADJ ABED WAFAA 23/02/2001 [191937011866 | N | 06.00| 12.00 06.00(12.00
192 |HADJ MOHAMMED ILYES RIAD 12/03/1998 |181837019100 | N [ 08.50( 16.00 08.50| 16.00
193 [HADJADJ SARA 08/09/2001 [191937015144 | N | 02.00| 15.00 02.00|15.00
194 |HADJIDJ MOHAMED MALIK 30/09/1999 |171737011714 | N | 00.00| 06.00 00.00|06.00
195 [HADRI GHOUTI 22/05/1997 (161637014131 | N | 03.75| 14.00 03.75|14.00
196 |HAMADOUCHE DJILALI 08/04/1997 [171737015445 | T | ABS |08.00 ABS |08.00
197 [HAMDAOUI HAFSA 10/12/2000 (191937018320 | N | 05.00| 14.00 05.0014.00
198 |HAMICHE ALAE-EDDINE-MUSTAPY 26/05/2000 [181837021298 | D | 00.75| 13.00 00.75|13.00
199 |HAMLIL IMANE WAFAA 14/06/2000 |191937018910 | N [ 08.00( 15.50 08.00|15.50
200 |HAMMOUDI REDA 03/06/2000 [191937020290 | N |00.00| 16.00 00.00|16.00
201 |HAMMOUDI IBTISSEM 03/02/2000 [171737021627 | D | 00.00 | 08.00 00.00 | 08.00
202 |HAMYANI HABIBA 02/09/2000 (191937016946 | N | 14.00| 16.00 14.001| 16.00
203 |HAMZA CHERIF OTMANE 25/04/1999 (171737013100 | D | ABS |09.00 ABS [09.00
204 |HARBIT MUSTAPHA 24/02/2002 (191937014303 | N | 06.50| 14.50 06.50{14.50
205 |HASSOUN AFAF 25/12/2000 (181837012417 | D | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
206 [HEDEILI OUSSAMA 21/05/2001 191937011254 | N [ 00.00| 10.00 00.00|10.00
207 |HEDEILI HAKIM 20/12/2001 (191937011336 | N | 00.50| 10.00 00.50{10.00
208 |HELLOU HOUSSAM EDDINE 12/12/2000 181837013624 | D |12.00( 13.00 12.00113.00
209 |HOCINE NASSIM 29/10/2000 [191937016177 | N | 13.50( 16.00 13.50(16.00
210 |IBRIR MERIEM GHIZLENE 13/09/2001 |191937011746 | N [ 04.00( 16.00 04.00| 16.00
211 |IKHLEF ILYES 09/02/2002 [191937016220 | N | ABS |10.00 ABS [10.00
212 [KADA NOUR EL HOUDA MERIEM | 17/12/2000 (181837015878 | D | 03.50| 11.00 03.50{11.00
213 |KADA BELHADEF CHAIMAE CHAHH 16/07/1999 (191937017686 | N | 04.00( 11.00 04.00|11.00
214 |KADDOUR ABDERRAHMANE 20/10/2001 [191937020266 | N | 00.00|11.00 00.00(11.00
215 |KALFAT MOUHSSINE 04/09/1999 181837010855 | D | 08.50( 08.00 08.501 08.00
216 |KARA TERKI NASSIM 01/08/2000 [191937028013 | N [18.50(05.25 18.50(05.25
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217 |KASMI FATIMA ZOHRA 01/05/2000 191937027538 | N | 04.00| 13.00 04.00| 13.00
218 |KAZI AOUAL MUSTAFA 18/02/2000 (191937011750 | N [ 00.00( 07.50 00.00|07.50
219 |KEBDANI MERWA 07/05/1999 [181837019965 | D | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
220 |KEDJAR KARIM 17/10/1998 [171737018938 | T (02.00(12.00 02.00{12.00
221 |KERROUM INAS 10/03/2001 [191937012893 | N [12.5016.00 12.5016.00
222 |KESRI KHEIRA SIHEM 05/06/1999 |191937026964 | N | 02.50| 12.00 02.50|12.00
223 |KHALDI NADJOUA 01/04/1999 |181837019848 | D | 06.00| 11.00 06.00|11.00
224 |KHALID ABDELKADER 25/05/2000 /191937018944 | N | 10.00| 16.00 10.001 16.00
225 |KHELIFA AMEL 13/11/2001 191937017027 | N | 04.00| 16.00 04.00|16.00
226 |KHERBOUCHE TAYEB 11/04/1999 |191937011087 | N [ 06.50(12.50 06.50|12.50
227 |KHOLKHAL FATIMA 10/06/2001 (191937011585 | N [ 00.00|12.50 00.00(12.50
228 |KHOLKHAL NOUREDDINE 29/10/1999 |181837012717 | N | 01.00| 03.00 01.00/03.00
229 |KHOUANI ALYAMEN AZOUHRI ALA 20/03/2002 |191937011042 | N [05.00| EXC 05.00| EXC
230 [KOUDJETI BOCHRA 06/09/1999 |191937021577 | N | 09.50| 15.00 09.50| 15.00
231 [KRIM MOHAMED 25/05/1998 |171737017816 | T | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
232 |KSENTINI MOHAMMED-NASR EDD| 11/07/1998 (181837010931 | N |01.50( 13.50 01.50|13.50
233 |LABLACK SEYF EDDINE DJELLOUY 04/10/1999 [191937020625 | N | 00.00 [ 05.00 00.00|05.00
234 |LAERIF AMEL CHAIMA 04/05/2000 [191937018435 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
235 |LAHMER ABIR AMANI 18/12/2001 (191937021630 | N [ 06.00( 16.00 06.00| 16.00
236 |LAHMERI ABDERAHMANE 15/01/2002 |191937020639 | N [ 02.50( 10.50 02.50|10.50
237 |LAKHAL NADIR 14/06/2001 |181837011001 | N | 05.00| 14.00 05.0014.00
238 |LARABI FATEMA 09/04/1998 [191937013635 | N | 08.00| 16.00 08.00|16.00
239 |LARBI ABDALLAH 08/01/2000 [181837013665 | D | 13.00 | 14.00 13.00|14.00
240 |LARBICHERIF ABDERREZEK 26/10/2000 [191937013629 | N | 14.0015.00 14.0015.00
241 |LAZAR AICHA 27/12/1998 (191937020566 | N | 11.00| 14.00 11.00| 14.00
242 |LOUCIF MARWA 19/05/2001 (191937012803 | N [ 06.50| 14.00 06.50|14.00
243 |MAASRI MANEL 03/02/2000 [191937021056 | N | 10.00 | 14.00 10.00|14.00
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244 |MADANI AYMEN 23/05/1998 (181837019870 | D | 03.50( 12.00 03.50(12.00
245 |MAHI CHAYMAA 09/10/1999 [191937013037 | N | 04.00| 14.00 04.0014.00
246 |MAHI HADJER 28/07/2001 (191937015073 | N | 07.00| 16.00 07.0016.00
247 [MAHIAOUI MANEL 26/10/2000 [191937012810 | N | 08.00| 14.00 08.00|14.00
248 |MALEK ADEL ANAS 10/05/2000 (191937011091 | N | 14.00(13.00 14.00/13.00
249 |MAMOUN FATIMA HANAA 05/07/2002 |191937012769 | N | 06.00| 14.00 06.00| 14.00
250 |MARREF MOHAMMED AMINE 14/01/2000 (191937021869 | N [ 07.00( 14.00 07.00|14.00
251 |MATALLAH DOUAA RANIA 21/10/2000 /191937017287 | N |15.00| 15.00 15.001/ 15.00
252 |MECIFI HAFSA 06/12/2001 [191937011334 | N |02.00| 15.00 02.0015.00
253 |MEDBOUHI MOHAMED EL AMINE | 31/05/2001 [191937011649 | N | ABS |14.00 ABS |14.00
254 |MEDJAHED MOHAMMED AMINE | 01/06/2001 [181837020267 | D | 10.00 | 14.00 10.001 14.00
255 |MEDJAHEDI SAFIA 20/09/1999 |181837019818 | D | 01.00| 14.00 01.00|14.00
256 |MEDJNOUN YACINE 25/03/2001 /191937011892 | N | 01.00| 14.00 01.00|14.00
257 |MEGHRAOUI WALID 12/01/1999 |181837011312 | D [ 05.00( 14.00 05.00| 14.00
258 |MEGHRAOUI LABBADI DJELLOUL | 27/03/1999 (191937012941 | N |01.00( 08.00 01.00/08.00
259 |MELIANI NEILA KHADOUDJA 20/01/1999 |191937027977 | N | 01.00| 14.00 01.00!14.00
260 |MELLOUKI WIDED 03/04/1999 [191937021876 | N | 09.00 | 14.00 09.00114.00
261 |MELLOUKI SIDAHMED 09/11/1999 [191937020564 | N |11.50|12.00 11.50|12.00
262 |MERABET IMAD 21/11/1993 [191937027469 | N | ABS |13.00 ABS |[13.00
263 |MERAD ROFAIDA RIHAM 20/07/2000 (181937027021 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
264 |MESMOUDI MOHAMMED 06/01/2001 [191937014611 | N |01.00| 14.00 01.00{14.00
265 |MESSAOUDI AMEL 09/01/2001 [191937012699 | N |05.00| 10.00 05.00{10.00
266 |MEZIANI IKRAM 16/07/2002 |191937012907 | N | 08.00( 15.50 08.00|15.50
267 |MILOUD BENAISSA 14/06/1999 (191937020366 | N | ABS |08.00 ABS |08.00
268 |MILOUDI FATIHA 16/08/2001 (191937015718 | N [ 04.00| 14.00 04.00|14.00
269 |MIRI YOUNES 14/08/2001 191937020939 | N |12.00|13.00 12.00|13.00
270 |MOHAMMEDI AMINA 15/03/2001 (191937012690 | N [12.00| 15.00 12.00{15.00
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271 |MOHCINI ABDERRAHMANE 14/11/2001 (191937018338 | N [ 10.50(11.00 10.50|11.00
272 |MOHMMED BENYACINE FETHALLA 31/05/2000 [191937013105 | N | 02.00( 12.00 02.00|12.00
273 |MOKHDAR YOUCEF 02/07/2000 191937014755 | N | 04.50| 11.00 04.50|11.00
274 |MOUISSAT HOUARI 20/08/2001 /191937016454 | N | 01.00| 10.00 01.00|10.00
275 |MOUMENE AHLEM 02/04/2000 [191937016226 | N | 04.50(12.00 04.50(12.00
276 |IMOUSSAOUI HADJER 31/03/1999 |191937013242 | N | 08.00|12.00 08.00|12.00
277 |NAIT HAMOUD IDIR 04/06/1999 |191937026639 | N | 01.00| 12.00 01.00|12.00
278 |NANA LAMIAE 22/09/2000 (191937017739 | N | 04.50| 15.00 04.50{15.00
279 |NEGADI WIDAD 29/06/2001 (191937015773 | N | 02.00| 12.00 02.00{12.00
280 |OGGADI AMINA 15/02/2001 |191937015025 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
281 |OTMANI BOUCHRA 23/07/2001 /191937018442 | N | 09.00| 15.00 09.00/ 15.00
282 |OTMANI NAWAL 23/07/2001 [191937018557 | N | 11.50( 15.50 11.50{15.50
283 |OUAHRANI KHALED 21/09/1995 |191937028411 | N | 10.00| 14.00 10.001 14.00
284 |OUALI IKRAM 20/08/2001 [191937015605 | N | 12.50 14.00 12.50(14.00
285 |OULD AISSA MERIEM 29/05/2000 (191937020687 | N | 01.00| 12.00 01.00{12.00
286 |OULDJI DJAWAD 30/11/1999 (191937018922 | N | 07.00| EXC 07.00| EXC
287 |RABAH YACINE ABD EL HADI 25/07/1997 |171737014954 | T | 02.00| 10.00 02.00!10.00
288 |RABEHI IHEB ZOUHEYR 05/04/2002 |191937020558 | N | 06.50| 12.00 06.50|12.00
289 |RACHDI MADJDA NIHEL 30/05/2001 (191937013133 | N | 10.50| 14.00 10.50| 14.00
290 |RADJA SELMA 07/06/2001 [191937018469 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
291 |RAHOUI SARA 27/12/2001 (191937011492 | N | 02.00| 14.00 02.0014.00
292 |RAMDANI RABIE HICHEM 10/07/2000 |191937016278 | N [ 02.00( 14.00 02.00|14.00
293 |REGGAB SARA 15/07/2001 [191937011415 | N [14.50(14.00 14.50 | 14.00
294 |ROGUIAI AZZEZDDINE 15/11/1999 [191937013633 | N [ 18.00( 14.00 18.0014.00
295 |SAAD REDOUANE 24/02/1998 (181837017797 | D | 13.00| 14.00 13.00|14.00
296 |SAADI ZAHIRA 28/12/1997 (171737021670 | T | 03.00| 14.00 03.0014.00
297 |SABRI OTMANIA 25/10/1999 (181837014470 | D | 03.00|11.00 03.00(11.00
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298 [SAHEL YOUSRA 26/05/1998 [191937016474 | N [ 05.25|14.00 05.25|14.00
299 |SAHRAOUI SID AHMED 18/07/1999 (171737015503 | D [ 07.50| 14.00 07.50(14.00
300 |SAID MEDJAHED YACINE 14/03/2001 |191937014748 | N [ 07.50( 13.00 07.50|13.00
301 |SAIDANE ABDELKRIM 16/09/2000 |181837012405 | N [ 07.25(14.00 07.25|14.00
302 |SAIDI OUSSAMA 24/07/2000 (181837014279 | N | 14.00| 15.00 14.00|15.00
303 |SAIDI MERIEM 27/06/1999 (181837013013 | D | 17.50| 14.00 17.50|14.00
304 [SAIM FAYCAL 24/12/2000 [191937017871 | N | 14.00| 14.00 14.00|14.00
305 |SALAH FATIMA ZOHRA 10/07/2001 |191937018351 | N | 18.00( 14.00 18.001/ 14.00
306 |SALHAOUI HANANE 10/11/2001 191937018450 | N | 13.00( 14.00 13.001/ 14.00
307 |SEBAIHI AHMED-REDA 20/02/2001 /181837010390 | D | ABS |14.00 ABS |14.00
308 |SEBIANE ILYES 02/03/2001 (191937018313 | N [07.00| EXC 07.00| EXC
309 |SEBIANE MOHAMED 09/10/1999 |191937018359 | N | 09.00| 13.00 09.00/13.00
310 |SEDDAR ASMA 27/01/2002 (191937018400 | N | 08.00| 14.00 08.0014.00
311 |SEDDAR ABDELLAH 09/08/2000 [191937018021 | N | ABS [12.00 ABS [12.00
312 |SEDINI MOHAMMED 06/01/2001 191937018364 | N | 09.00( 13.00 09.001/13.00
313 |SEDJELMACI FOUAD-RACIM 09/03/2001 181837010803 | N | 02.25|14.00 02.25|14.00
314 |SEFRAOUI IMAD EDDINE 30/07/2000 /191937018498 | N | 04.00|13.00 04.00|13.00
315 |SEKLANE ZOHEIR 16/10/2000 |191937015548 | N | 05.50( 14.00 05.50|14.00
316 |SENHADJI MOHAMMED 10/10/2000|191937018362 | N | ABS [12.00 ABS |12.00
317 |SENHADJI YOUSSRA 16/06/1999 191937021877 | N | 10.75| 14.00 10.75| 14.00
318 |SIAD NOUR EL HOUDA 19/08/2000 |181837017842 | D | 08.00| 14.00 08.00114.00
319 |SIB ABDELMOUNAIME 03/03/2001 |191937028300 | N | 04.50| 14.00 04.50| 14.00
320 [SIDHOUM ANES AMMAN ALAH 11/07/1999 |171737018827 | D [ 06.00( 14.00 06.00| 14.00
321 |SIDI AISSA FETHALLAH AYMEN 25/02/2001 /191937011115 | N | 06.00| 14.00 06.00|14.00
322 |SLIMANI DJIHANE 14/08/2001 {191937013700 | N |12.50( 15.00 12.501| 15.00
323 [SNOUSSAOUI Rania 01/08/2001 [191937016277 | N | 06.25(13.00 06.25|13.00
324 |SOUALEM CHIHAB EDDINE 20/04/1997 |191937026173 | N | 06.50 [ 04.00 06.50{04.00
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325 |SOUFI ADEM 29/06/2001 (191937017018 | N | 07.00| 14.00 07.0014.00
326 |TABTI MOHAMMED ALI 16/12/2000 (191937014296 | N [ 01.00( 05.00 01.00/05.00
327 [TAHRAOUI BOUHADI 05/06/1998 [181837014534 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
328 | TAHRAOUI NESRINE 15/01/2001{191937014311 | N [ 17.50( 16.00 17.50| 16.00
329 |TAIBI ABDELKADER 06/03/2001 |191937016644 | N | 01.00| 10.00 01.00|10.00
330 |TAIBI ILHEM 03/01/2001 [191937021575 | N | ABS |14.00 ABS |[14.00
331 |TALEB MOUAAD 06/03/2001 [191937022023 | N |02.00|09.50 02.00|09.50
332 |[TAZOUTA LAKHDAR 13/04/1999 |191937014282 | N [09.50(11.50 09.50(11.50
333 |TERKI HASSAINE GHIZLENE 25/09/1999 |191937013079 | N | 01.75|09.00 01.75109.00
334 |TIOUZEGHOU AYMENE 13/05/1998 |191937012924 | N [01.00( 16.00 01.00|16.00
335 |TOUILEB ANES 10/06/1999 191937014354 | N | 01.00| EXC 01.00| EXC
336 [TOURABI SOUMIA 06/02/1999 |191937012736 | N | 08.50| 11.00 08.50|11.00
337 | TRARI MEDJAOUI SID AHMED 20/05/1995 |181837010281 | D | 01.00( 12.50 01.00l12.50
338 |YAHYAOUI YOUSFI NADIA 24/11/2000 /191937013826 | N | 06.50| 13.00 06.50| 13.00
339 |YOUBI KAWTHAR 03/12/2001 [191937016382 | N | 06.50| 14.00 06.50|14.00
340 [ZAAZAA MOHAMED 24/09/1999 (181937027718 | N | 04.00| 13.00 04.00(13.00
341 |ZAOUI IMAD EDDINE IBRAHIM 24/10/2000 /191937021023 | N | 03.00|09.50 03.00/09.50
342 [zA0OUI AHMED 27/10/1999 (181837013606 | D | 10.00| 15.00 10.00{15.00
343 |ZEDDAM BENAMAR 20/07/1996 171737022456 | T [ 03.50| 15.00 03.50|15.00
344 |ZELLAL FATIMA ZOHRA 17/11/1999 |191937014274 | N | 13.75|14.00 13.75|14.00
345 |ZENASNI MERIEM 13/12/2001 |191937017771 | N | 01.00( 14.50 01.00|14.50
346 |ZENATI BADR EDDINE 15/04/1996 (171737019748 | N [04.00| EXC 04.00| EXC
347 |ZENNANE SALAH EDDINE 12/02/2000 171737019750 | N | ABS | EXC ABS | EXC
348 |ZIANI LAMISSE AICHA 26/10/2000 /191937020733 | N | 05.00| 16.00 05.00| 16.00
349 |ZIANI MOHAMED AMINE 05/03/1999 |191937018525 | N | 08.00| 13.00 08.00!|13.00
350 |ZIANI BOUMEDIENE SALAH EDDIN| 02/06/2000 181837013818 | N [ 13.00| 14.00 13.001/ 14.00
351 [ZOUAG MOHAMMED 15/04/2000 (191937018360 | N | 11.00| 14.00 11.00|14.00




